
2024 Spring Entry 2024 Fall Entry
Number of annual intake

Number of intake 3 3

                  Application period
      (Applications must arrive at IBA
       office within this period)

Monday, June 26 －
Monday, July 3, 2023

Friday, January 26－
Friday,  February 2, 2024

Essays in Academic Discipline and
Interview

Essays in Academic Discipline and
Interview

Sunday, July 16, 2023 Saturday, February 17, 2024

Announcement of results Friday, July 21, 2023 Thursday, February 22, 2024

Period of admission procedure Ⅰ
(Payment of admission application fee)

Friday, July 21 －
Friday, July 28, 2023

Thursday, Febraury 22 －
Friday, March 1, 2024

Period of admission procedure Ⅱ
(Payment of tuition and other fees and

submission of required documents)

Friday, July 21 －
Friday, November 24, 2023

Thursday, February 22－
Friday, June 21, 2024

※ This number includes applicants who are residents in Japan.

Department of Advanced Management(Ph.D.)
Outline of Entrance Examination

6( the sum of the Spring and Fall entry) ※

Examination schedule

Examination date

＜for residents overseas＞


	HP (海外からの出願)

